
LOT 4 DIXIE LANDINGS S/D. (PART 

890-114, 904-542, 933-869, FJ 10

RUPPERT KURT E SR/TINCH SUSUAN H
610 NW DIXIE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11258-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

12/13/2016 DF 0.33 7,171 0 0 7,171

STANDARD
1

54,591
400

7,171
62,162
6,487
55,675

HX HB 23,822
31,853
62,162

0

62,162

1430/801 2/12/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUPPERT KURT E SR

RUPPERT KURT E SR

1254/0624 5/06/2013 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

(CLERK OF COURT) KURT

KURT E RUPPERT SR &
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2017HX Base Yr

610 NW DIXIE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 2,320 60.0236 67.23 155,974 1980 1980 10 0
AP
20 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  41.38% - 2017 Heated Area: 2320

BAS 1,360 100 1,360 32,002

HXB 960 100 960 22,589

2,320 2,320 54,591

HXB= W24 S40 E24 N40$ BAS= S40 E34 N40 W34$.

HXB

24

40

24

40 BAS40

34

40

34

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 14,342.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 7,171


